

Oberer Management Services Association Management Division Email Consent Form Willow Hills Homeowners Association

Homeowner Information

	Per	rsonal Information			
Name:					
Spouse's Name:					
Address:					
	City		State	ZIP Code	
Phone:		Spouse's Phone:			
Email:					
Spouse's Email:					

Acknowledgement of Communication Procedures

By completing and returning this e-mail consent form, you give authorization to Oberer Management Services to e-mail documents and information pertaining to Willow Hills Homeowners Association.

Oberer Management Services will not sell, trade, or distribute this information and will adhere to the CAN-SPAM Compliance Act of 2003.

I would like to Opt-in to Oberer Management Services "Quick Communications" and receive electronic communications pertaining to homeowner association needs only.

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT • ASSET MANAGEMENT • CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION MANAGEMENT • FACILITY MANAGEMENT

> Oberer Management Services • 3445 Newmark Drive • Miamisburg, Ohio • 45342 Phone: 937.278.0851 Fax: 937.278.6334 www.oberer.com